
   
 
    
 

Posted October 24, 2018 at City Hall, AC Co., Swanson’s, and the Post Office.   
 _________________________                                                                                                                               
 Kevin Morgan, Asst. City Clerk 

  

 

City Council Meeting Agenda  
Special Meeting 
October 29, 2018-5:30 pm  
City Council Chambers, City Hall, Bethel, AK 

 
 
 

Fred Watson 
Mayor 
Term Expires 2020 
fwatson@cityofbethel.net 
 
Thor Williams 
Vice-Mayor 
Term Expires 2019 
twilliams@cityofbethel.net 
 
Leif Albertson 
Council Member 
Term Expires 2019 
lalbertson@cityofbethel.net   
 
Mitchell Forbes  
Council Member  
Term Expires 2019 
mforbes@cityofbethel.net 
 
Perry Barr 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2020 
pbarr@cityofbethel.net  
 
Carole Jung -Jordan 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2020 
cjordan@cityofbethel.net  
 
Fritz Charles 
Council Member  
Term Expires 2019 
fcharles@cityofbethel.net  
 
Pete Williams 
City Manager 
543-2047 
pwilliams@cityofbethel.net 
 
Lori Strickler 
City Clerk 
543-1384 
lstrickler@cityofbethel.net  
 
Patty Burley 
City Attorney  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

I. CALL TO ORDER 
II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE  

III. ROLL CALL  
IV. PEOPLE TO BE HEARD – Five minutes per person 
V. APPROVAL OF AGENDA 

VI. NEW BUSINESS 

 a. Resolution 18-17: A Resolution By The Bethel City Council  
Authorizing And Providing For The Incurrence Of Indebtedness 
(LOAN) For The Purposes Of Providing A Portion Of The Cost Of 
Acquiring, Construction, Enlarging, Improving, And/Or Extending Its 
Waste Water Sewer Lagoon Facility To Serve An Area Lawfully 
Within Its Jurisdiction To Serve 

 
VII. ADJOURNMENT 
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